TBV Series 2000 Flanged Ball Valve
1
TBV Series 2000 Flanged Ball Valve
Cameron’s TBV™ Series 2000 flanged ball valve is a unique
standard port flanged ball valve, offering almost unlimited
versatility with respect to materials, features and
modifiers to satisfy today’s sophisticated process valve
requirements.

2000 valve permits leak-free actuation by field or factory personnel.
11
HOW TO ORDER
*  If ball and stem are different materials, expand code to show ball first, stem second.
For additional ordering information, see the TBV General Brochure, TBV Valves.
Size Porting Series End
Connections
Ball/Stem Material
Body/End Material Seat Material Seal Material Bolting Modifiers
05 = 1/2”
07 = 3/4”
10 = 1”
15 = 1-1/2”
20 = 2”
30 = 3”
40 = 4”
60 = 6”
A2 = Alloy 20
LC = Carbon Steel
HC = Hastelloy C
M4 = Monel 400
36 = 316 SS
Consult factory for
other materials.
AP = Prepared for
Actuation
CF = Cavity Filler
CL = Chlorine Cleaning
EP = Electro Polish
FE = Fugitive Emissions
FS = Fire-safe
GO = Gear Operator
GS = Grounding Spring
LH = Locking Handle
OH = Oval Handle
OX = Oxygen Cleaned
VB = Vented Ball
D = Delrin AF
F = Thermafil
G = 15% GF PTFE
K = CTFE
M = Metal
P = UHMWP
T = Virgin PTFE
U = Ultrafil 25
0 = No Bolting
H = Grafoil
T = Virgin PTFE
S = Standard
Port
150 = ASME Class 150 RF
300 = ASME Class 300 RF
20 = Series 2000
Unibody
Flanged
Example:
10S 20 300 LCM4M5 TT OCLVB   =  1” Flanged ASME Class 300, LCB Carbon Steel body, Monel ball and stem, Virgin PTFE seats
and seals, chlorine cleaned and vented ball.
12
HOW TO ORDER (Cont.)
Certifications
Fugitive Emission Bonnet
Service Related Options
Steam Service –
 Saturated steam can be handled within the following limits:
250 psi/406° F with Ultrafil seats
450 psi/459° F with Thermafil seats
Super heated steam up to 489° F can be handled at lower pressures.
Vacuum Service –